
DŽUDO OLIMPISKĀS CERĪBAS 09-10.11.2024 U9 Z-27 
Competitors: 11 

1 

1. Alekss GRĪSLIS Alūksnes SS 

9. 

2 

5. Marks KAŅŠINS Sensei 

13. Motiejus GEDMINAS Kauno dziudo klubas 

10 

0 

3 

3. Pāvels ŠLIKOVS Jelgavas Džudo 

11. 

4 

7. Ivans TUKIŠS Kaidzen 

15. Krišjānis MĀLNIEKS Sigulda 

10 

0 

5 

2. Ādams PARAFIŅUKS Sigulda 

10. Matvejs NOVIKOVS Liepājas KSS 

0 

10 

6 

6. 

14. Ričards PODREZOVS Alūksnes SS 

7 

4. 

12. Ernests RIEKSTIŅŠ Alūksnes SS 

8 

8. 

16. Andrejs SMIRNOVS Kaidzen 

9 

GRĪSLIS 

KAŅŠINS 

0 

10 

10 

ŠLIKOVS 

TUKIŠS 

0 

10 

11 

NOVIKOVS 

PODREZOVS 

10 

0 

12 

RIEKSTIŅŠ 

SMIRNOVS 

0 

10 

13 

GEDMINAS 

GRĪSLIS 

10 

0 

14 

MĀLNIEKS 

ŠLIKOVS 

10 

0 

15 

PARAFIŅUKS 

PODREZOVS 

0 

10 

16 
RIEKSTIŅŠ 

17 

KAŅŠINS 

TUKIŠS 

0 

10 

18 

NOVIKOVS 

SMIRNOVS 

10 

0 

19 

GEDMINAS 

MĀLNIEKS 

0 

10 

20 

PODREZOVS 

RIEKSTIŅŠ 

10 

0 

21 

18

MĀLNIEKS 

SMIRNOVS 

10 

0 

22 

17

PODREZOVS 

KAŅŠINS 

10 

0 

23 

TUKIŠS 

NOVIKOVS 

10 

0 

MĀLNIEKS 

PODREZOVS 

TUKIŠS 

Results 

Pos Name 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

7 

7 

Ivans TUKIŠS Kaidzen 

Matvejs NOVIKOVS Liepājas KSS 

Krišjānis MĀLNIEKS Sigulda 

Ričards PODREZOVS Alūksnes SS 

Andrejs SMIRNOVS Kaidzen 

Marks KAŅŠINS Sensei 

Motiejus GEDMINAS Kauno dziudo klubas

Ernests RIEKSTIŅŠ Alūksnes SS 


